

City of Tempe

Bid Tabulation

Bid Date 09/03/2021 Bid Time 9:00 a.m.

Flood Irrigation Infrastructure Rehabilitation-Phase 2 Alley Project No. 3207020A

Base Bid

Item No.	Item Name	Quantity	Unit	Eng. Est.	INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
				Unit Cost Total Cost	SIES,
1	Clean existing pipe for CIPP liner	1732	LF	\$20.00 \$34,640.00	\$6.00 \$10,392.00
2	Install 13" CIPP liner	1732	LF	\$155.00 \$268,460.00	\$113.00 \$195,716.00
3	Unable to video segment	145	LF	\$15.00 \$2,175.00	\$27.00 \$3,915.00
4	Terminate CIPP liner at standpipe/manhole with end seal	4	EA	\$600.00 \$2,400.00	\$1,392.00 \$5,568.00
5	Install Inserta Tee or equivalent	30	EA	\$3,000.00 \$90,000.00	\$4,804.00 \$144,120.00
6	Sawcut pipe access to clean and prepare for CIPP lining	2	EA	\$10,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$10,800.00 \$21,600.00
7	Sawcut and remove AC pavement	4	SY	\$15.00 \$60.00	\$1,270.00 \$5,080.00
8	2-1/2" thick pavement replacement	4	SY	\$100.00 \$400.00	\$1,270.00 \$5,080.00
9	Sawcut, remove and replace irrigation pipe	60	LF	\$500.00 \$30,000.00	\$893.00 \$53,580.00
10	Not Used	0	LF	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00

9/3/2021 Page 1

11	Traffic Barricades, Traffic Control	1	AL	\$9,000.00 \$9,000.00	\$9,000.00 \$9,000.00
12	Owner's Allowance	1	AL	\$75,000.00 \$75,000.00	\$75,000.00 \$75,000.00
		Total Bas	se Bid:	\$532,135.00	\$529,051.00

9/3/2021 Page 2